VintageView-VVLN-VVPC-en  03/26  page 1 of 8
Urban
VintageView
VVLN/VVPC  Post top luminaire
Hadco VintageView LED post top luminaires provide the right specifications with LED
performance, and they are easy to install and easy on your budget. The classic lantern
style and size fits perfectly in communities, residential and business developments,
retail, mixed-use, university campuses - wherever street and pedestrian lighting is

Post top luminaire
LED Lumen and Wattage Values - VVLN (without Panels)
Ordering Code
LED
Qty.
System
Current
(mA)
Avg.
System
Wattage
(W)
Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
2700K CCT
VVLN-20-G1-2-x-827 20 243 15 1,958 132 B2-U0-G1
VVLN-20-G1-4-x-827 20 402 24 3,225 133 B2-U0-G2
VVLN-20-G1-5-x-827 20 558 34 4,304 126 B3-U0-G2
VVLN-20-G1-7-x-827 20 747 52 5,850 112 B3-U0-G2
VVLN-20-G1-9-x-827 20 964 63 7,289 116 B3-U0-G3
VVLN-20-G1-1-x-827 20 1176 78 8,545 110 B4-U0-G3
3000K CCT
VVLN-20-G1-2-x-730 20 243 15 2,257 153 B2-U0-G1
VVLN-20-G1-4-x-730 20 402 24 3,718 153 B3-U0-G2
VVLN-20-G1-5-x-730 20 558 34 4,961 146 B3-U0-G2

VintageView-VVLN-VVPC-en  03/26  page 6 of 8
LED Lumen and Wattage Values - VVPC (Comfort Panels)
Ordering Code
LED
Qty.
System
Current
(mA)
Avg.
System
Wattage
(W)
Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
2700K CCT
VVPC-20-G1-2-x-827 20 243 15 1,825 123 B1-U3-G2
VVPC-20-G1-4-x-827 20 402 24 3,006 124 B2-U3-G2
VVPC-20-G1-5-x-827 20 558 34 4,011 118 B2-U3-G3
VVPC-20-G1-7-x-827 20 747 52 5,452 105 B3-U3-G3
VVPC-20-G1-9-x-827 20 964 63 6,793 108 B3-U3-G3
VVPC-20-G1-1-x-827 20 1176 78 7,964 102 B3-U3-G3
3000K CCT
VVPC-20-G1-2-x-730 20 243 15 2,104 142 B2-U3-G2
VVPC-20-G1-4-x-730 20 402 24 3,465 143 B2-U3-G2
VVPC-20-G1-5-x-730 20 558 34 4,624 136 B3-U3-G3